THURSDAY MEN’S GROUP
A good field of 27 played a Stableford round off the White tees. The conditions could
not have been better, warm weather with clear skies. It was a pleasure to welcome
Russell McGregor and Paul Snape taking a break from there great work refurbishing
the clubhouse. A brilliant effort from Russell and if he had played the back 9 as well
as the front there would have been a judicial inquiry. (24 points ain’t bad eh!).

The full results are as follows:

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Russell McGregor
Jerry Kuipers

Jim Anderson
Maurice Owen
John Brettell

Lex Halford

42
39
38
37
36 (Life in the old dog yet!!!!)
35

There were 2’s for Chris Cottrell, John Matthews, Nick Frampton and Seamus

O’Cromtha.

Hoping the weather will hold and another good field next week with a start at

10.00am commencing for the winter months.

Good golfing.

Chris Cottrell

For Thursday Men.



